ENERGY MEASUREMENT AND CONTROL www.algodue.com
Technical  Information
1SAUUPM30707 Feb. 2006
General Description
The UPM307 is a digital meter  able to measure the electrical
parameters on three-phase systems.
It provides accurate  measurements even by distorted
waveform.

Subject to change without notice
UPM307 - DIN 96x96 Compact LCD Power Meter
ORDERING INFORMATION
UPM307
Reserved
User’s Manual Language
D = German
I = Italian
U = English
Communication Protocol
X = None (without serial port)
B = ASCII Standard
C = Modbus
L = Lonbus interface (2)
P = Profibus interface (2)
Aux Power Supply
A = 115VAC +15%  -20%
B = 230VAC +15%  -20%
C = 65 ÷ 250VAC / 90 ÷ 250VDC (3)
R = 19 ÷ 60VDC (3)
Serial Port
X = None
2 = RS232
5 = RS485
Memory
X = None
Firmware Options
5 = Basic version with THD on V and I (1)
3 = Harmonics to 15th + DPF
Hardware Options
X = None
T = RTC +H/L Tariff Counters
W =  RTC + H/L Tariff Coun.+ Harmonics to 15th + DPF
Digital Outputs - NPN Type
Digital Outputs - PNP Type
(2)This communication option modifies the following features of the instrument:
•  the depth increases from 60mm to about 100mm
•  the range of the power supply becomes 65 ÷ 250VAC / 90 ÷ 250VDC
   (or 19 ÷ 60VDC on request)
(3)This option increases the depth of the instrument from 60mm to about 100mm
NOTES
(1) The basic instrument configuration includes:
•  Power Supply 230VAC (or 115VAC) +15%  -20%
•  No.2 Optoisolated Outputs (50V - 100mADC)
•  THD % on Voltage and Current
Other
X = None
P = Rogowski inputs 200A
R = Rogowski inputs 1000A
S = Rogowski inputs 3000A
C = Rogowski inputs (customized value)
T = Temperature sensor
Inputs
X = None
Analog Outputs
X = None
Digital Outputs
X = None
2 = Basic version with No.2 on-board
optoisolated outputs NPN type
3 = Basic version with No.2 on-board
optoisolated outputs PNP type
5